Scottish Summer Championships Female 50 Freestyle 17/18
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Member
849830
803444
856612
836357
734229
831639
545788
906555
788054
743835

1123198
301071
352535
749062
514070
324257
441883
776311
887003
768074
850948

1252410
818677

Name

Katie Robertson
Gemma MclLeod
Niamh Ritchie
Sarah Anderson
Kirstin Lawrie
Amy Malone
Zoe Macdonald
Roisin Ramsay
Ailsa McDonald
Katy Smith

Isla Budge

Katie Bain
Caitlin Duffy
Emma Govan
Orla Edwards
Madeleine Thoms
Eilidh Smith

Mia McAllister

Alicia Elenor Lumsden

Ciara Edwards
Kirsten Barrett
Lauryn Turnbull
Charlotte Hughes

Ranked Club
Sth Ayrshire
Dumfries
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Falkirk
StirlingSwim
Milngavie &B
Warrender Ba
Northampton
Warrender Ba
Swim W Isles
Shetland

Sth Ayrshire
Livingston
Alford Otter
Aberdeen Dol
Co Glasgow
Orkney
Banchory
Alford Otter
West Dunbart
StirlingSwim
Milngavie &B

Scottish Summer Championships Female 100 Freestyle 17/18

Rank
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Member
906555
769348

1233512
734229
512041
836357
803444

1252410
831639
752275
441883
841007
528105

1123198
749062
754642
818473
729879
301071
850948

Name

Roisin Ramsay
Yasmin Perry
Alice Alcaras
Kirstin Lawrie
Katie Taylor
Sarah Anderson
Gemma MclLeod
Lauryn Turnbull
Amy Malone
Kirsty Griffiths
Eilidh Smith
Kirsty Stewart
Nicola Lees

Isla Budge
Emma Govan
Hannah Fenwick
Fay Prosser

Emma Claire Scully

Katie Bain
Kirsten Barrett

Ranked Club
Warrender Ba
Bridge O Don
Bridge O Don
Falkirk

Heart Of Mid
Warrender Ba
Dumfries
StirlingSwim
StirlingSwim
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Aberdeen
Fauldhouse
Swim W Isles
Livingston
Aberdeen
Forres

Co Glasgow
Shetland
West Dunbart

Scottish Summer Championships Female 200 Freestyle 17/18

Age
17
17
18
17
17
17
18
17
17
18
17
18
18
17
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
18
17

Age
17
17
18
17
18
17
17
18
17
17
18
17
17
17
17
18
18
17
18
17

Time
27.22
27.58
27.63
27.86
27.87
27.96
28.07
28.09
28.25
28.26
28.33
28.36
28.45
28.66
28.76
28.77
28.81
28.98
29.07
29.09
29.09
29.18
29.22

Time
59.85
59.86

1:00.06

1:00.13

1:00.19

1:00.54

1:00.88

1:00.98

1:01.14

1:01.61

1:01.68

1:02.27

1:02.61

1:02.76

1:02.77

1:02.97

1:03.49

1:03.68

1:03.92

1:04.13
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Member
906555
539966
743835
796443
512041
832139
841007
752275
734229
836357

1252410
771494
441883
849830
816147
794819
729879
528105

1123198
818473
833139

Name

Roisin Ramsay
Nikki Miller
Katy Smith
Anna Fleming
Katie Taylor
Morven Adams
Kirsty Stewart
Kirsty Griffiths
Kirstin Lawrie
Sarah Anderson
Lauryn Turnbull
Lisa Miller
Eilidh Smith
Katie Robertson
Kieva Clegg
Amy Richardson

Emma Claire Scully

Nicola Lees
Isla Budge
Fay Prosser
Molly Young

Ranked Club
Warrender Ba
Eastkilbride
Warrender Ba
Co Glasgow
Heart Of Mid
Dun City Aqu
Aberdeen

Co Glasgow
Falkirk
Warrender Ba
StirlingSwim
Eastkilbride
Co Glasgow
Sth Ayrshire
Boston

Kelso

Co Glasgow
Fauldhouse
Swim W Isles
Forres

Co Glasgow

Scottish Summer Championships Female 400 Freestyle 17/18

Rank
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13
14
15

Member
841007
512041
752275
849830
816147
832139
771494
769774
441883
794819
467980

1252410
740402
758227
839656

1123198
911593

Name

Kirsty Stewart
Katie Taylor
Kirsty Griffiths
Katie Robertson
Kieva Clegg
Morven Adams
Lisa Miller

Katie Mackenzie
Eilidh Smith
Amy Richardson
Eilidh Collyer
Lauryn Turnbull

Sophie Louise Dodd

Jenna McMahon

Rachael Louise Woolley

Isla Budge
Beth Gordon

Ranked Club
Aberdeen
Heart Of Mid
Co Glasgow
Sth Ayrshire
Boston

Dun City Aqu
Eastkilbride
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Kelso
Carnegie
StirlingSwim
Dumfries
Heart Of Mid
Aberdeen
Swim W Isles
Sth Ayrshire

Scottish Summer Championships Female 800 Freestyle 17/18

Rank

1
2
3
4
5

Member
512041
1233512
906555
771494
832139

Name

Katie Taylor
Alice Alcaras
Roisin Ramsay
Lisa Miller
Morven Adams

Ranked Club
Heart Of Mid
Bridge O Don
Warrender Ba
Eastkilbride
Dun City Aqu

Age
17
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
18
17
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
17

Age
17
18
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
17
18
18
18
18
18
17
17

Age
18
18
17
17
17

Time

2:06.65
2:06.69
2:08.45
2:08.57
2:08.65
2:10.41
2:11.35
2:11.75
2:12.93
2:13.43
2:13.72
2:14.28
2:14.52
2:15.20
2:15.59
2:16.21
2:16.80
2:17.07
2:17.20
2:17.27
2:17.83

Time

4:32.15
4:32.40
4:35.36
4:36.80
4:37.49
4:39.92
4:40.36
4:40.93
4:41.64
4:42.58
4:43.08
4:43.75
4:44.77
4:46.91
4:50.66
4:54.59
4:55.95

Time

9:23.01
9:23.23
9:26.09
9:36.01
9:36.73



6 752275 Kirsty Griffiths Co Glasgow
7 841007 Kirsty Stewart Aberdeen
8 816147 Kieva Clegg Boston
9 794819 Amy Richardson Kelso
10 758227 Jenna McMahon Heart Of Mid

Scottish Summer Championships Female 1500 Freestyle 17/18

Rank  Member Name Ranked Club
1 841007 Kirsty Stewart Aberdeen
2 758227 Jenna McMahon Heart Of Mid
3 860655 Hannah Kerr Inverness

Scottish Summer Championships Female 50 Breaststroke 17/18

Rank  Member Name Ranked Club
1 514070 Orla Edwards Alford Otter
2 810264 lJennifer Storm Cults Otters
3 769774 Katie Mackenzie Co Glasgow
4 754642 Hannah Fenwick Aberdeen

390051 Lois Ross Shetland
6 724279 Shiona McClafferty Lanark
6 761286 Keanna Macinnes Heart Of Mid
7 884052 lJennifer Jane Pollock StirlingSwim
8 831639 Amy Malone StirlingSwim
9 1301305 Aimee McKay Lochaber Lei
545788 Zoe Macdonald Milngavie &B
10 743835 Katy Smith Warrender Ba
11 796443 Anna Fleming Co Glasgow
12 915834 Katherine Lynch Eastkilbride
13 718039 Elizabeth Anna Brown Milngavie &B
14 858181 Katie Walker Haddington
15 776311 Mia McAllister Orkney
16 744445 Anna Macculloch Aberdeen Dol
17 816147 Kieva Clegg Boston
18 909364 Devan Anderson Cults Otters
19 887003 Alicia Elenor Lumsden Banchory
20 441883 Eilidh Smith Co Glasgow

Scottish Summer Championships Female 100 Breaststroke 17/18

Rank  Member
545788
810264
769774
743835
754642
390051
816147
887003
915834
884052

858181
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Name

Zoe Macdonald
Jennifer Storm

Katie Mackenzie
Katy Smith

Hannah Fenwick
Lois Ross

Kieva Clegg

Alicia Elenor Lumsden
Katherine Lynch
Jennifer Jane Pollock
Katie Walker

Ranked Club
Milngavie &B
Cults Otters
Co Glasgow
Warrender Ba
Aberdeen
Shetland
Boston
Banchory
Eastkilbride
StirlingSwim
Haddington

Age

Age

Age

17
17
17
17
18

17
18
17

9:37.13
9:38.19
9:40.12
9:43.78
9:52.02

Time

18:25.76
18:45.51
19:27.51

Time
18 34.36
17 34.83
18 35.09
18 35.19
18 35.19
18 35.22
17 35.36
17 35.46
17 35.61
17 35.74
18 35.74
18 35.86
18 35.88
17 35.96
18 36.29
17 36.31
18 36.36
18 36.59
17 36.76
17 36.8
18 37.03
18 37.22

Time
18 1:15.64
17 1:16.32
18 1:16.65
18 1:17.57
18 1:18.14
18 1:18.70
17 1:18.77
18 1:18.96
17 1:19.32
17 1:19.81
17 1:19.88



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
18
19
20

Scottish Summer Championships Female 200 Breaststroke 17/18

Rank
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441883
833139
724279
1301305
744445
718039
776311
839656
761286
909364
928237

Member
743835
816147
810264
729879
915834
769074
390051
754642
832139
833139
755149
441883
514070
724279

1301305
884052

Eilidh Smith

Molly Young

Shiona McClafferty
Aimee McKay

Anna Macculloch
Elizabeth Anna Brown
Mia McAllister
Rachael Louise Woolley
Keanna Macinnes
Devan Anderson
Molly Renton

Name

Katy Smith

Kieva Clegg
Jennifer Storm
Emma Claire Scully
Katherine Lynch
Jasmin Smith

Lois Ross

Hannah Fenwick
Morven Adams
Molly Young
Joanna Rae

Eilidh Smith

Orla Edwards
Shiona McClafferty
Aimee McKay
Jennifer Jane Pollock

Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Lanark
Lochaber Lei
Aberdeen Dol
Milngavie &B
Orkney
Aberdeen
Heart Of Mid
Cults Otters
Milngavie &B

Ranked Club
Warrender Ba
Boston

Cults Otters
Co Glasgow
Eastkilbride
South Main
Shetland
Aberdeen
Dun City Aqu
Co Glasgow
Carnegie

Co Glasgow
Alford Otter
Lanark
Lochaber Lei
StirlingSwim

Scottish Summer Championships Female 50 Butterfly 17/18

Rank
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11
12
13
14
15
16

Member
352535
743835
734229
801034
776311
836357
512041
736230
545788
887003
856599
749062
768074
729879
441883
913475
514070

Name

Caitlin Duffy

Katy Smith

Kirstin Lawrie

Jessica Damen

Mia McAllister

Sarah Anderson

Katie Taylor

Hannah Christy Dryburgh
Zoe Macdonald

Alicia Elenor Lumsden
Taylor Finlayson
Emma Govan

Ciara Edwards

Emma Claire Scully
Eilidh Smith

Zoe Hutcheon

Orla Edwards

Ranked Club
Sth Ayrshire
Warrender Ba
Falkirk
Warrender Ba
Orkney
Warrender Ba
Heart Of Mid
Aberdeen
Milngavie &B
Banchory
Warrender Ba
Livingston
Alford Otter
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Banchory
Alford Otter

18
17
18
17
18
18
18
18
17
17
17

Age
18
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
17
17
17
18
18
18
17
17

Age
18
18
17
18
18
17
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
18
17
18

1:19.89
1:20.78
1:20.80
1:20.88
1:21.12
1:21.53
1:21.56
1:21.65
1:21.76
1:22.11
1:22.46

Time

2:44.27
2:45.23
2:46.78
2:49.06
2:49.50
2:50.58
2:51.15
2:51.70
2:53.69
2:53.89
2:53.97
2:54.03
2:55.12
2:55.17
2:55.92
2:56.08

Time
29.07
29.09

29.1
29.41
29.63
29.66

29.9
29.92
30.05
30.28
30.28
30.55
30.58
30.64
30.73
30.82
30.85



17

864550

Rebecca Matthewson

18 849207 Morven Scott

20

1123198
301071

Isla Budge
Katie Bain

StirlingSwim
Nairn

Swim W Isles
Shetland

Scottish Summer Championships Female 100 Butterfly 17/18

Rank
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Member
539966
811012
512041
794819
801034
856599
528105
743835
788054
768074
864550
514070
816147
545788
836357
913475
849207
769774
911593
833139
818473
768070

Name

Nikki Miller
Sophie Smith
Katie Taylor
Amy Richardson
Jessica Damen
Taylor Finlayson
Nicola Lees
Katy Smith

Ailsa McDonald
Ciara Edwards
Rebecca Matthewson
Orla Edwards
Kieva Clegg

Zoe Macdonald
Sarah Anderson
Zoe Hutcheon
Morven Scott
Katie Mackenzie
Beth Gordon
Molly Young
Fay Prosser
Claire Thomson

Ranked Club
Eastkilbride
St Thomas
Heart Of Mid
Kelso
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Fauldhouse
Warrender Ba
Northampton
Alford Otter
StirlingSwim
Alford Otter
Boston
Milngavie &B
Warrender Ba
Banchory
Nairn

Co Glasgow
Sth Ayrshire
Co Glasgow
Forres
Burntisland

Scottish Summer Championships Female 200 Butterfly 17/18

Rank
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Member
794819
856599
816147
528105
729879
771494
769774
864550
768074
514070
752275
911593
768070
758227
811509

Name

Amy Richardson
Taylor Finlayson
Kieva Clegg

Nicola Lees

Emma Claire Scully
Lisa Miller

Katie Mackenzie
Rebecca Matthewson
Ciara Edwards
Orla Edwards
Kirsty Griffiths
Beth Gordon
Claire Thomson
Jenna McMahon
Ellen Milne

Ranked Club
Kelso
Warrender Ba
Boston
Fauldhouse
Co Glasgow
Eastkilbride
Co Glasgow
StirlingSwim
Alford Otter
Alford Otter
Co Glasgow
Sth Ayrshire
Burntisland
Heart Of Mid
Westhill

Scottish Summer Championships Female 50 Backstroke 17/18

Rank

Member

Name

Ranked Club

Age

Age

Age

18
17
17
18

18
17
18
17
18
17
17
18
17
17
18
18
17
18
17
17
17
18
17
17
18
17

17
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
17
18
17
17
17
18
18

31.01
31.02
31.02
31.16

Time

1:03.59
1:03.93
1:04.23
1:07.04
1.07.17
1:07.45
1:.07.53
1:07.77
1:08.20
1:08.43
1:08.70
1:08.92
1:08.98
1:09.13
1:09.26
1:09.75
1:10.55
1:10.76
1:11.03
1:11.82
1:12.26
1:12.57

Time

2:23.71
2:24.77
2:25.77
2:28.70
2:29.28
2:32.11
2:33.79
2:35.85
2:37.93
2:39.46
2:40.74
2:41.22
2:47.81
2:49.95
2:51.11

Time



1 833139 Molly Young

2 801034 Jessica Damen

3 736230 Hannah Christy Dryburgh
4 887003 Alicia Elenor Lumsden
5 923901 Sarah Fraser

6 732883 Kayla Manson

6 849830 Katie Robertson

7 836357 Sarah Anderson

8 769348 Yasmin Perry

9 729879 Emma Claire Scully

9 480200 Lauren Macleay

10 810264 Jennifer Storm

11 850948 Kirsten Barrett

12 831639 Amy Malone

13 803444 Gemma Mcleod

14 849207 Morven Scott

14 757048 Katrin Rough

15 818473 Fay Prosser

16 528105 Nicola Lees

17 791165 Catherine Ann Comrie
18 740402 Sophie Louise Dodd
19 768074 Ciara Edwards

20 730046 Lily Croll

Scottish Summer Championships Female 100 Backstroke 17/18
Rank  Member Name

1 352535 Caitlin Duffy

2 736230 Hannah Christy Dryburgh
3 1233512 Alice Alcaras

4 856612 Niamh Ritchie

5 833139 Molly Young

6 887003 Alicia Elenor Lumsden
7 729879 Emma Claire Scully

8 923901 Sarah Fraser

9 752275 Kirsty Griffiths

10 836357 Sarah Anderson

11 734229 Kirstin Lawrie

11 480200 Lauren Macleay

12 528105 Nicola Lees

13 512041 Katie Taylor

14 850948 Kirsten Barrett

15 803444 Gemma MclLeod

16 776939 Kirsten Grant

17 740402 Sophie Louise Dodd
18 906555 Roisin Ramsay

19 732883 Kayla Manson
20 810264 Jennifer Storm

Scottish Summer Championships Female 200 Backstroke 17/18

Rank

1

Member
352535

Name
Caitlin Duffy

Co Glasgow
Warrender Ba
Aberdeen
Banchory
Dyce
Shetland

Sth Ayrshire
Warrender Ba
Bridge O Don
Co Glasgow
Inverclyde
Cults Otters
West Dunbart
StirlingSwim
Dumfries
Nairn

Perth City
Forres
Fauldhouse
Fins

Dumfries
Alford Otter
Upper Deesid

Ranked Club
Sth Ayrshire
Aberdeen
Bridge O Don
Warrender Ba
Co Glasgow
Banchory

Co Glasgow
Dyce

Co Glasgow
Warrender Ba
Falkirk
Inverclyde
Fauldhouse
Heart Of Mid
West Dunbart
Dumfries

Dun City Aqu
Dumfries
Warrender Ba
Shetland
Cults Otters

Ranked Club
Sth Ayrshire

Age

Age

17
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
17
18
18
17
17

18
18
18
18
17
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
17
17
17
18
17
17
17

18

311
31.23
31.25
31.42
31.86

31.9
32.02
32.09
32.28
32.31
32.53
32.63

32.8
32.82
32.86

33
33.17
33.18
33.25
33.28
33.38
33.44
33.48

Time

1:.05.17
1:05.18
1:06.23
1:06.97
1:07.24
1:07.25
1:07.73
1:08.22
1:08.34
1:08.76
1:08.98
1:09.19
1:09.29
1:09.64
1:09.81
1:10.30
1:10.42
1:11.08
1:11.10
1:11.14
1:11.59

Time
2:22.28



2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
10
11
12
13
14
15
15
15
15
16
17
18
19
20

729879
1233512
736230
833139
856612
752275
512041
740402
923901
788054
887003
528105
755145
906555
734229
755149
757048
480200
832139
791165
730046
818473
794819

Emma Claire Scully
Alice Alcaras

Hannah Christy Dryburgh
Molly Young

Niamh Ritchie

Kirsty Griffiths

Katie Taylor

Sophie Louise Dodd
Sarah Fraser

Ailsa McDonald

Alicia Elenor Lumsden
Nicola Lees

Cara Mullan

Roisin Ramsay

Kirstin Lawrie

Joanna Rae

Katrin Rough

Lauren Macleay
Morven Adams
Catherine Ann Comrie
Lily Croll

Fay Prosser

Amy Richardson

Co Glasgow
Bridge O Don
Aberdeen

Co Glasgow
Warrender Ba
Co Glasgow
Heart Of Mid
Dumfries
Dyce
Northampton
Banchory
Fauldhouse
Grangemouth
Warrender Ba
Falkirk
Carnegie
Perth City
Inverclyde
Dun City Aqu
Fins

Upper Deesid
Forres

Kelso

17
18
18
17
18
17
18
18
17
17
18
17
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
17
18
17

Scottish Summer Championships Female 200 Individual Medley 17/18

Rank
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Member
743835
734229
512041
441883
729879
736230
832139
769774
752275
816147
545788
810264
836357
833139
887003
755149
514070
754642
776939
791165
818473
841007

Name

Katy Smith

Kirstin Lawrie

Katie Taylor

Eilidh Smith

Emma Claire Scully
Hannah Christy Dryburgh
Morven Adams

Katie Mackenzie
Kirsty Griffiths

Kieva Clegg

Zoe Macdonald
Jennifer Storm

Sarah Anderson
Molly Young

Alicia Elenor Lumsden
Joanna Rae

Orla Edwards

Hannah Fenwick
Kirsten Grant
Catherine Ann Comrie
Fay Prosser

Kirsty Stewart

Ranked Club
Warrender Ba
Falkirk

Heart Of Mid
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Aberdeen
Dun City Aqu
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Boston
Milngavie &B
Cults Otters
Warrender Ba
Co Glasgow
Banchory
Carnegie
Alford Otter
Aberdeen
Dun City Aqu
Fins

Forres
Aberdeen

Age
18
17
18
18
17
18
17
18
17
17
18
17
17
17
18
17
18
18
17
18
18
17

2:22.56
2:23.64
2:24.37
2:24.79
2:27.26
2:27.30
2:27.73
2:27.80
2:27.97
2:28.28
2:29.39
2:30.27
2:30.73
2:31.48
2:31.81
2:33.93
2:34.86
2:35.00
2:35.09
2:35.38
2:36.38
2:36.46
2:36.87

Time

2:25.04
2:25.05
2:25.26
2:26.65
2:26.89
2:27.59
2:27.78
2:27.87
2:28.67
2:29.44
2:30.58
2:30.96
2:31.48
2:32.40
2:32.59
2:32.80
2:33.53
2:33.75
2:34.61
2:34.91
2:35.20
2:35.26



Scottish Summer Championships Female 400 Individual Medley 17/18

Rank
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Member
729879
769774
832139
734229
752275
771494
864550
794819
841007
754642
758227
528105
850948
390051
708293

Name

Emma Claire Scully
Katie Mackenzie
Morven Adams
Kirstin Lawrie
Kirsty Griffiths

Lisa Miller
Rebecca Matthewson
Amy Richardson
Kirsty Stewart
Hannah Fenwick
Jenna McMahon
Nicola Lees
Kirsten Barrett
Lois Ross

Chloe Turnbull

Ranked Club
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Dun City Aqu
Falkirk

Co Glasgow
Eastkilbride
StirlingSwim
Kelso
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Heart Of Mid
Fauldhouse
West Dunbart
Shetland
Aberdeen

Age

17
18
17
17
17
17
18
17
17
18
18
17
17
18
18

Time

5:07.97
5:10.10
5:10.58
5:18.43
5:20.90
5:21.96
5:23.08
5:24.78
5:28.99
5:32.65
5:33.67
5:34.24
5:34.25
5:34.39
5:34.55



